Middle School Conference XC Meet - Hobart
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 10, 18

Girls
6th Grade
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Ben Franklin Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):43 Average Time: 13:31.4
1 4008 Audrey Dillabaugh 6 2 2 12:41.6 12:41.6 0:00.0
2 4012 AniGilliana 6 5 7 13:09.5 25:51.1 0:27.9
3 4020 Olivia Krutz 6 8 15 13:43.9 39:35.1 1:02.3
4 4015 Grace Gring 6 12 27 13:58.2 53:33.3 1:16.5
5 4001 Brie Alex 6 16 43 14:03.7 1:07:37.1 1:22.1
6 4037 Virginia Witvoet 6 (33) (76) 15:00.2  1:22:37.3 2:18.6
7 4011 Julia Foster 6 (34) (110) 15:04.2  1:37:415 2:22.5
8 4017 Marissa Halaschak 6 More Than 7 15:11.9  1:52:53.5 2:30.3
9 4023 Chloe Miller 6 More Than 7 17:39.7  2:10:33.3 4:58.1
10 4014 Alyssa Graf 6 More Than 7 18:15.7  2:28:49.0 5:34.0
11 4024 Olivia Miller 6 More Than 7 18:26.5 2:47:155 5:44.8
Team - Taft Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):55 Average Time: 13:51.0
1 4165 Emma McCartney 6 7 7 13:42.4 13:42.4 0:00.0
2 4143 Peyton Bishop 6 10 17 13:45.2 27:27.6 0:02.7
3 4186 Mikayla Vandergast 6 11 28 13:47.5 41:15.2 0:05.1
4 4140 Ryann Adzia 6 13 41 13:58.8 55:14.1 0:16.4
5 4174 Natalee Pugh 6 14 55 14:01.2  1:09:15.3 0:18.8
6 4176 Mylee Rosenbaum 6 a7 (72) 14:04.7  1:23:20.1 0:22.3
7 4167 Jane Myers 6 (29) (101) 14:52.2  1:38:12.3 1:09.8
8 4181 Reese Taylor 6 More Than 7 15:09.7 1:53:22.1 1:27.3
9 4183 Shanaya Thomas 6 More Than 7 15:50.5 2:09:12.6 2:08.0
10 4145 Emma Bundy 6 More Than 7 18:01.2  2:27:13.8 4:18.7
11 4149 Alexis Chavira 6 More Than 7 18:05.2  2:45:19.0 4:22.8
12 4164 Katie Mahle 6 More Than 7 18:38.4  3:03:57.5 4:56.0
13 4166 Quinn Mehal 6 More Than 7 20:19.3  3:24:16.8 6:36.8
14 4172 McKenzie Poer 6 More Than 7 20:34.5  3:44:51.3 6:52.0
15 4150 Elena Collier 6 More Than 7 20:37.5  4:05:28.8 6:55.0
16 4148 Case Chambers 6 More Than 7 31:17.5  4:36:46.4 17:35.1
17 4168 Angelynn Neal 6 More Than 7 31:49.7 5:08:36.1 18:07.3
Team - Willowcreek Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):74 Average Time: 13:42.4
1 4236 Jocelyn Martinez 6 1 1 12:15.6 12:15.6 0:00.0
2 4240 Kayla Pleasant 6 6 7 13:18.9 25:34.6 1:03.3
3 4248 Catherine Wiemeyer 6 20 27 14:14.5 39:49.1 1:58.8
4 4226 Alana Ford 6 23 50 14:18.6 54:07.7 2:03.0
5 4242 Alannah Sweeney 6 24 74 14:245  1:08:32.3 2:08.9
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Race Date
October 10, 18

Bib No Name

Team - Willowcreek
Team Score (places):74

4229
4222
4232
4245
10 4228
11 4235
12 4238

Sienna Janes
Alicia Cisneros
Abigail Krenkel
Alicia Trujillo
Ava Hibbard
Ashtyn Malo
Caitlyn Mullins
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Team - Col Wheeler
Team Score (places):80

4081
4064
4091
4058
4089
4066
4079
4057
4061
4069
4062
4084
4086
4085
4088
4068
4073

Karli Klimowicz
Sam Dorsch

Lily Stadnik
Isabella Bozinovski
Bella Paape
Grace Foust
Kayden Karlson
Abigayle Ashbach
Cadence Burnett
Jordyn Gates
Elena Carriere
Alice Maloney
Carrigan Miller
Jordan Manojlovic
Morgan Novak
Kayla Garza
Allison Holbrook
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Team - Hobart
Team Score (places):104

4119
4112
4139
4129
4110
4121
4122
4125
4135

Joy Cantu

Vega Amaya
Valoma Vazquez
Annabell Mauries
Olivia Alexander
Emerson Farster
Emily Foster
Destiny Jackson
Makenna Rotz

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Final Team Results
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Cumulative

Place

Middle School Conference XC Meet - Hobart

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 3

(104)
(135)

Average Time: 13:42.4

14:53.1 1:23:25.4 2:37.5
14:57.7 1.38:23.2 2:42.1
15:34.8 1:53:58.0 3:19.2
16:08.5 2:10:06.6 3:52.9
16:14.3  2:26:20.9 3:58.7
19:03.1 2:45:24.1 6:47.5
20:30.3  3:05:54.5 8:14.7

Finish Position- 4

18
37
58
80
(105)
(137)

Average Time: 13:54.7

12:47.6 12:47.6 0:00.0
14:02.9 26:50.6 1:15.3
14:08.2 40:58.9 1:20.5
14:17.1 55:16.0 1.29.4
14:17.5 1:09:33.5 1:29.8
14:27.6 1:24:.01.2 1:40.0
14:58.9  1:39:00.1 2:11.2
15:01.7 1:54:01.9 2:14.0
15:27.8  2:09:29.7 2:40.1
15:42.2  2:25:12.0 2:54.5
16:18.9  2:41:30.9 3:31.2
16:42.2  2:58:13.2 3:54.5
17:05.4  3:15:18.6 4:17.7
17:17.4  3:32:36.1 4:29.7
18:05.2  3:50:41.3 5:17.5
19:00.4  4:09:41.8 6:12.7
19:50.9 4:29:32.7 7:03.3

Finish Position- 5

13
39
67

104

(145)

(187)

Average Time: 14:15.3

12:50.7 12:50.7 0:00.0
13:44.9 26:35.6 0:54.1
14:30.9 41:06.6 1:40.2
14:45.2 55:51.8 1:54.5
15:24.7 1:11:16.6 2:34.0
16:43.5 1.28:00.1 3:52.7
17:51.8 1:45:51.9 5:.01.1
18:37.2  2:04:29.2 5:46.4
19:35.5  2:24.04.7 6:44.7
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Race Date
October 10, 18

Middle School Conference XC Meet - Hobart
Final Team Results

Girls
6th Grade
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Hobart
Team Score (places):104
10 4132 Willow Palmer 6 More Than 7
Team - Thomas Jefferson
Team Score (places):154
1 4203 Meredith Isley 6 18
2 4190 Audrey Benedicsen 6 27
3 4210 Laila Salmi 6 35
4 4213 Moya Swanson 6 36
5 4195 Sophia Foyer 6 38
6 4217 Kendra Williams 6 (39)
7 4202 Lily Hurst 6 (40)
8 4214 Tiffany Tripadios 6 More Than 7
9 4211 Alexandria Shoppa 6 More Than 7
10 4207 Rachel McDaniel 6 More Than 7
11 4215 Heidi Wendorth 6 More Than 7
12 4209 Kira Otten 6 More Than 7
13 4199 Lilian Green 6 More Than 7
14 4192 Evelyn Crews 6 More Than 7
Team - Fegely
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 4104 Karla Mccafferty 6 Less Than 5
2 4095 Carly Barnes 6 Less Than 5
3 4096 Victoria Esponiza 6 Less Than 5
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Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5

Average Time: 14:15.3

20:30.1  2:44:34.8 7:39.4

6
Average Time: 14:59.8

Finish Position -

18 14:06.2 14:06.2 0:00.0
45 14:35.1 28:41.3 0:28.8
80 15:07.1 43:48.4 1:00.8
116 15:20.8 59:09.3 1:14.6
154 15:49.7  1:14:59.0 1:43.5
(193) 15:50.7  1:30:49.8 1:44.4
(233) 16:16.6  1:47:06.4 2:10.4
16:34.8 2:03:41.2 2:28.5
16:56.4  2:20:37.7 2:50.1
16:58.2  2:37:35.9 2:52.0
18:13.2  2:55:49.2 4:07.0
18:26.5 3:14:15.7 4:20.2
18:57.9  3:33:13.7 4:51.7
19:26.5 3:52:40.3 5:20.3
Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
15:42.9 15:42.9 0:00.0
18:14.4 33:57.3 2:31.5
20:16.7 54:14.0 4:33.8
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